Sect Descript CPMS	S ect: Warren Road District - 2014 ion: 14-14118-02-GM ion: Pavement Patching and HMA Ove Pin: B-60796 ate: 3/18/2014	Summary of Bids Received	d			
Bidder Chicagoland Paving,Inc. Payne & Dolan, Inc. Schroeder Asphalt Service, Inc. J. A. Johnson Paving Company Maneval Construction Co Inc. Engineer's Estimate	Address 225 Telser Road 1700 120th Ave. P.O. Box 831 1025 E. Addison Court 1015 North Corporate Circle Suite D	City, State, Zip Lake Zurich, IL 60047 Kenosha, WI 53144 Huntley, IL 60142 Arlington Heights, IL 60005 Grayslake, IL 60030	Bond Bid Bond Bid Bond Bid Bond Bid Bond	Bid Price \$104,900.00 \$105,378.30 \$110,942.69 \$115,777.99 \$120,117.20 \$93,434.00	% Over/Under Eng. Estimate 12.27% 12.78% 18.74% 23.91% 28.56%	\$ Over/Under Eng Estimate \$11,466.0 \$11,944.3 \$17,508.6 \$22,343.9 \$26,683.2
Design Finance Construction	IDOT(2) Bid Tab File Project File	Contract Bidder Resident Eng. Request By Mail		PT then Plan Rack Administrative Assis Mgr Capital Prograr		

Return Bid Tabulation

Project: Warren Road District - 2014 Section: 14-14118-02-GM Description: Pavement Patching and HMA Overlay CPMS Pin: B-60796 Let Date: 3/18/2014

Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Est		Chicagoland	<u></u>	J. A. Johnson Paving Company		Maneval Construction Co Inc.		Schroeder Asphalt Service, Inc.		Payne & Dolan, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price
1	40600100	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	649.0	GALLON	\$2.00	\$1,298.00	\$2.50	\$1,622.50	\$0.01	\$6.49	\$3.60	\$2,336.40	\$0.01	\$6.49	\$0.10	\$64.90
2	40600300	AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)	6.0	TON	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$1.20	\$7.20	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$6.00
3	40600625	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N50	399.0	TON	\$70.00	\$27,930.00	\$79.00	\$31,521.00	\$85.00	\$33,915.00	\$93.60	\$37,346.40	\$89.00	\$35,511.00	\$72.10	\$28,767.90
4	40600982	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT	86.0	SQ YD	\$5.00	\$430.00	\$10.00	\$860.00	\$8.00	\$688.00	\$14.40	\$1,238.40	\$9.70	\$834.20	\$24.70	\$2,124.20
5	40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	598.0	TON	\$70.00	\$41,860.00	\$84.50	\$50,531.00	\$85.00	\$50,830.00	\$86.40	\$51,667.20	\$86.00	\$51,428.00	\$86.10	\$51,487.80
6	44201713	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 6 INCH	50.0	SQ YD	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$59.00	\$2,950.00	\$73.00	\$3,650.00	\$81.60	\$4,080.00	\$48.00	\$2,400.00	\$90.35	\$4,517.50
7	44201717	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 6 INCH	50.0	SQ YD	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$59.00	\$2,950.00	\$73.00	\$3,650.00	\$74.40	\$3,720.00	\$47.00	\$2,350.00	\$71.00	\$3,550.00
8	44300100	AREA REFLECTIVE CRACK CONTROL TREATMENT	5,880.0	SQ YD	\$1.50	\$8,820.00	\$1.70	\$9,996.00	\$1.60	\$9 <i>,</i> 408.00	\$1.86	\$10,936.80	\$1.55	\$9,114.00	\$1.46	\$8,584.80
9	70300100	SHORT-TERM PAVEMENT MARKING	250.0	FOOT	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$1.20	\$300.00	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$250.00
10	LC400100	BUTT JOINT FOR ENTRANCE RESURFACING	484.0	FOOT	\$10.00	\$4,840.00	\$5.00	\$2,420.00	\$3.50	\$1,694.00	\$7.20	\$3,484.80	\$8.25	\$3,993.00	\$7.80	\$3,775.20
11	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,499.50	\$1,499.50	\$11,928.00	\$11,928.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00
		Bid Total				\$93,434.00		\$104,900.00		\$115,777.99		\$120,117.20		\$110,942.69		\$105,378.30

業	LakeCo Division of	Dunty Transportation									
Return Bid Details Project: Warren Road District - 2014 Section: 14-14118-02-GM Description: Pavement Patching and HMA Overlay CPMS Pin: B-60796											
	Let Date:	3/18/2014			Eng Est	imate					
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price		
1	40600100	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	649.0	GALLON	\$2.00	\$1,298.00	\$0.01	\$3.60	\$1.24		
2		AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)	6.0	TON	\$1.00	\$6.00					
3		LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N50	399.0	TON	\$70.00	\$27,930.00	\$72.10		\$83.74		
4	40600982	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT	86.0	SQ YD	\$5.00	\$430.00	\$8.00	\$24.70	\$13.36		
5	40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	598.0	TON	\$70.00	\$41,860.00	\$84.50	\$86.40	\$85.60		
6	44201713	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 6 INCH	50.0	SQ YD	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$48.00	\$90.35	\$70.39		
7	44201717	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 6 INCH	50.0	SQ YD	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$47.00	\$74.40	\$64.88		
8	44300100	AREA REFLECTIVE CRACK CONTROL TREATMENT	5,880.0	SQ YD	\$1.50	\$8,820.00	\$1.46	\$1.86	\$1.63		
9	70300100	SHORT-TERM PAVEMENT MARKING	250.0	FOOT	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$1.04		
10	LC400100	BUTT JOINT FOR ENTRANCE RESURFACING	484.0	FOOT	\$10.00	\$4,840.00	\$3.50	\$8.25	\$6.35		
11	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,499.50	\$11,928.00	\$5,095.50		
		Bid Total				\$93,434.00					